
Date Day Subject

25th Sep 2024 Wednesday Computer & Art

26th Sep 2024 Thursday Hindi

27th Sep 2024 Friday English

28th Sep 2024 Saturday Mathematics

30th Sep 2024 Monday EVS
1st Oct 2024 Tuesday Kannada

Date Day Subject

24th Sep 2024 Tuesday Computer & Art

25th Sep 2024 Wednesday Hindi

26th Sep 2024 Thursday Social Studies

27th Sep 2024 Friday English

28th Sep 2024 Saturday Mathematics

30th Sep 2024 Monday Science

1st Oct 2024 Tuesday Kannada

* Maximum 40 marks.

The N L E Society's

ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
Adarshnagar, Hubballi.

CBSE Affiliation No.: 830978

Mid-Term Examinations

Time Table for classes I and II 

* School functions half day for the students during exams.

Time Table for classes III to V

* Maximum 40 marks.

* School functions half day for the students during exams.

The N L E Society's

ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
Adarshnagar, Hubballi.

CBSE Affiliation No.: 830978

Mid-Term Examinations



Date Day Subject

24th Sep 2024 Tuesday Computer & Art

25th Sep 2024 Wednesday Hindi

26th Sep 2024 Thursday Social Studies

27th Sep 2024 Friday English

28th Sep 2024 Saturday Mathematics

30th Sep 2024 Monday Science

1st Oct 2024 Tuesday Kannada

Date Day Subject

25th Sep 2024 Wednesday Computer 

26th Sep 2024 Thursday Social Studies

27th Sep 2024 Friday English

28th Sep 2024 Saturday Mathematics

30th Sep 2024 Monday Science

1st Oct 2024 Tuesday Kannada / Hindi

Adarshnagar, Hubballi.

CBSE Affiliation No.: 830978

Mid-Term Examinations

Time Table for classes VI to VIII

The N L E Society's

ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

Mid-Term Examinations

Time Table for classes IX and X

* Maximum 80 marks.

* School functions half day for the students during exams.

* Maximum 80 marks.

* School functions half day for the students during exams.

The N L E Society's

ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
Adarshnagar, Hubballi.

CBSE Affiliation No.: 830978



Date Day Subject

18th Sep 2024 Wednesday Hindi

19th Sep 2024 Thursday Kannada

20th Sep 2024 Friday English

21st Sep 2024 Saturday EVS

23rd Sep 2024 Monday Mathematics

Date Day Subject

17th Sep 2024 Tuesday Hindi

18th Sep 2024 Wednesday Kannada

19th Sep 2024 Thursday English

20th Sep 2024 Friday Social Studies

21st Sep 2024 Saturday Science

23rd Sep 2024 Monday Mathematics

The N L E Society's

ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
Adarshnagar, Hubballi.

Oral Examinations
Datesheet for classes III to V

The N L E Society's

ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
Adarshnagar, Hubballi.

Oral Examinations
Datesheet for classes I & II


